


To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

'mmmmngm:r%qmg;L__ b e L
HOME ADDRESS 458 E. Cordova St., Venoouver, B.C. = REGISTRATION No.WQ260 .

CUhERer TS eeRRi T R, | SEESRE ARBIED . e L s

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYEX: . AOousew 1.1,0- S —— R

NAME OF WIFEOR HUSBAND: Tomolead . . ADDRESsV8P. Nat o Hork Camp No.2
Near Decoigne,Jasper,ilta.
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:_Bike (F) 1L yras, ADDRESS : 406 E.Cordova St.¥ancuuve
Roy (M) 9 yrs. 3ame &8 above.

AP il 40 v e A R N el ~ADDRESS: .. B A R e 2R PO ot L e L~
KisHIKS (F) & yrs. B&dié ad above.
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1 certify that the above information is true and cc:mpletc and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
area in British Columbia.

R T SR L R 1942,

(Signa:urc)%‘l b Q_M
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RETURNED T0 JAPAN
S8 GENERAL MEIGS
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711 Stock Erchange Bldg.,
475 Howe 3treet,
Vancouver, 3,C.

Octe 16/46
Custodian of Enemy Propertiy,

Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

TREASURY DEPT CLAIM $ M2.98

Dear'81r:

w— 1

” F
Re: NAKAMURA, #0260

R L R R - - . .

Please note that the above has been
repatriated to Japan, At the time of repatriation, the
following tramsactions too : place:

Cash turned in = = = = = = - =4 1. 07
Draft Issued = = = = = = = = =31 200,00

T+ will be seen that this Japanese 18
indebted to the Department on account of repotriation in
the amount of 8 498.93 . Therefore shoull you receive
further funds on this sccount such funds should be turmed
into this office. It will be applie’ first to recoun the
expenditure made and, second, if there is any surn>lus such
surnplus will be remitted to Japan for the sccount of the
Japanese in questlion,

You Z}rnly,
£/
4

4
ity oot
Supgrvising Treasury Officer,
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74,5  DEPOSIT FORM

Surname

Reg. No. 00..2_6Q {r ﬁ(&&gr..(}{;éc.ﬁ;eﬂ---
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wa {must be certified) . : Caeh ~ Dollars Cents
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Total Cheques

Total Chegques i Total Amount
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Teller's Initials

Herewith monies as ghown above.

I wish to take all of these funds with me to Japan, plus § /. 02 <z
now on deposit with the Custodian. Yes No

I wieh to take with me only the amount of the Government Guarantee

Signature

I have no money to turn in,
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August 11th, 1943,

g %o yours of the 23rd ultine rtMlns
the gbove named. Te note that :is mac ine was repossessed
by you prios to Nrs. BATAMURA'S evacustion and prior %o the

date of her mmrms with: the Custodian, Un the eir-
‘eusstances the @mm:m {3 not intsrested in the diaposal
= & m. mﬁm. |

Ve htm already received your cancellasion of
againat this party on sccount of thia machine

e ” ﬁ“ mg“p ean now be considered closed,

A

Tours truly,

Ao Lﬂ“lismr'
Claims Departuent,




April s6th, 194).

-

| We thank you for yours of the 20th of April,
and we note that you wish the Singer Cewing Machin
on to repossess the machine which you had started
to on the installuent systenm,

ve will arrange for thex to take bock the
maghine sfter we receive s clear receipt from them.

Yours truly,

A. MeAlister,
Ciznims Department.




Dear Sirss

re:

i - With reference to your claim against the
above nased for $98.50 balance outstending on a Singer
. Bewing Bschine being purchased on the installment

an . We.bave communicated with ilrs, HAKAMURA
and she 1is not prepared to pay the balance oute
standing of your clainm,

Under the circunstances, if you would be
good enough %0 send us ¢ clear receipt for this
maching we will write you suthorizing vou %0 re-
possess same.

Thanking you in advance.

Yours truly,

A. McAlister,
Claims Department,




Lemon Creek, Slocan, B. €.,
April 20, 1943,

A. Bcilister, Claims Department,
Office of the Custodian,

506 Roysl Bank Building,
VANCOUVER, B. C.

Dear Sir:
_ Re; File No. 7415

I am in receipt of your letter of March 3, in
reference 30 the 3Singer Sewing lMachine Co, on which
is semount owing of §$98.50. |

This claim 18 correct, but I returned the sewing
machine after making a few deposits. 4is I am unable
%o pay the balance owing, I returned to machine to
cancel the purchase.

This, 1 hope, will clear up the matter to you,

Yours very truly,

V/jkk,(j2tﬂbﬁ{ﬂﬁthA/b4~’4
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